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Aberdeen, SD Aberdeen Regional Airport Terminal Renovations (CIC Job #: 2012-1519 )
Opened: Jul 31

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$594,300.00JDH Construction, Inc. Aberdeen, SD
(605) 725-0050 www.jdhconstruction.biz

$594,300.00
fax: (605) 725-0049

Low

$668,660.00Zeller Brothers Construction Aberdeen, SD $668,660.00
$672,900.00Quest Development & Construction, Inc. Aberdeen, SD $672,900.00
$679,845.00Huff Construction Aberdeen, SD $679,845.00

Buffalo, WY Southwest Quadrant Infrastructure Safety and Revitalization Phase 1 (CIC Job 
#: 2012-1480 )

Opened: Jul 27 Estimated at: Option 1: $803,546.28 - Option 2: $830,474.28

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Option 1

$898,219.31SSR Construction Sheridan, WY
(307) 672-6356 ssrconstruction@vcn.com

$898,219.31
fax: (307) 672-5660

Low

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Option 2

$931,360.31SSR Construction Sheridan, WY
(307) 672-6356 ssrconstruction@vcn.com

$931,360.31
fax: (307) 672-5660

Low

Burlington, ND Burlington and Minot Levee Repair, Phase - 2 (CIC Job #: 2012-1256 )
Opened: Jul 26 Estimated at: Total Base: $387,300.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$218,395.00Crude City Construction Minot, ND
(701) 340-8771

$218,395.00
fax: 

Low

$303,105.00Ceres Environmental, Inc. Minneapolis, MN $303,105.00
$463,761.00Meyer Contracting, LLC Maple Grove, MN $463,761.00
$634,845.00Heartland Grading Carlsbad, CA $634,845.00
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Canton, SD Industrial Park Phase 2 – Grading & Erosion Control (CIC Job #: 2012-1515 )
Opened: Jul 31

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$102,882.90RS Halstead Corp. Harrisburg, SD
(605) 368-2233

$102,882.90
fax: (605) 368-2244

Low

$121,226.80Caswell Excavating Rock Rapids, IA $121,226.80
$130,605.48Rounds Construction Brookings, SD $130,605.48
$138,379.50Dakota Soil Construction Chancellor, SD $138,379.50
$151,617.03Adams Excavating Dell Rapids, SD $151,617.03
$158,731.24Runge Enterprises Sioux Falls, SD $158,731.24
$166,281.23Soukup Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $166,281.23
$182,076.19Krueger Excavating, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $182,076.19
$190,732.22Friessen Construction Company, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $190,732.22

Chadron, NE Furnish & Install New Packaged Turnouts (CIC Job #: 2012-1478 )
Opened: Jul 27 All Bids Rejected
           "The Nebraska Northwester Railroad hereby "rejects all bids" received for the referenced 
             Bid Package pursuant to the Project Documents."

Cheyenne, WY Sewage Lift Station - Cheyenne (CIC Job #: 2012-1459 )
Opened: Jul 31

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$275,545.00Mechanical Systems, Inc. Cheyenne, WY
(307) 634-7419

$275,545.00
fax: (307) 632-6110

Low

Glenham, SD Glenham Fire Hall (CIC Job #: 2012-1532 )
Opened: Jul 25 Estimated at: $300,000All Bids Rejected

Hillsboro, ND Hillsboro 2012 Sanitary Sewer Improvements (CIC Job #: 2012-1541 )
Opened: Jul 31

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$427,850.00Kindred Plumbing & Heating, Inc. Kindred, ND
(701) 428-3461

$427,850.00
fax: (701) 428-3191

Low

$430,265.00J & J Excavating, Inc. Staples, MN $430,265.00
$437,277.07Naastad Brothers Hatton, ND $437,277.07
$450,330.00Ryan Contracting Elko, MN $450,330.00
$456,157.00Kuechle Underground, Inc. Kimball, MN $456,157.00
$479,330.00Sellin Brothers, Inc. Hawley, MN $479,330.00
$540,049.00Key Contracting, Inc. Fargo, ND $540,049.00
$593,749.50Meyer Contracting, LLC Maple Grove, MN $593,749.50
$617,521.00Kvamsdal Construction Willmar, MN $617,521.00
$633,490.00Geo E. Haggart, Inc. Fargo, ND $633,490.00
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Hot Springs, SD Fence Posts - National Park Services (Supply Bids) (CIC Job #: 2012-1487 )
Opened: Jul 16 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$37,466.00RLH, Inc (Rosebud Log Homes) Mission, SD
(605) 856-4000

$37,466.00
fax: (605) 856-4001

Award

Hulett, WY Red Devil Drive Construction (CIC Job #: 2012-1394 )
Opened: Jul 16 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$269,966.57Timberline Services, Inc. Sundance, WY
(307) 283-2818 timberlineservices@gmail.com no website on file

$269,966.57
fax: (307) 283-2817

Award

Keystone, SD Mixer Pumps for Keystone (CIC Job #: 2012-1550 )
Opened: Jul 24 Cancelled

Killdeer, ND Killdeer School Addition, Phase II (CIC Job #: 2012-1293 )
Opened: Jun 22 Awarded, Amount not 

Available

base bid alternates totalcompany location
1) General & Mechanical

$0.00CA Contracting Dickinson, ND
(701) 225-0005 ca1@cacontracting.net www.cacontracting.net/

$0.00
fax: (701) 225-0003

Low

base bid alternates totalcompany location
2) Electrical

$0.00Denny's Electric Dickinson, ND
(701) 227-0601

$0.00
fax: (701) 227-0712

Low

Madison, SD Inter-Lakes Community Action Partnership Head Start Building (CIC Job #: 
2012-1432 )

Opened: Jul 31

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$1,398,000.00Amert Construction Madison, SD
(605) 256-6655

$1,398,000.00
fax: (605) 256-6656

Low

$1,427,000.00Tellinghuisen Construction Company Willow Lake, SD $1,427,000.00
$1,430,350.00Golden Rule Construction Co. Sioux Falls, SD $1,430,350.00
$1,471,800.00Mueller Lumber Company Mitchell, SD $1,471,800.00
$1,499,000.00Sunkota Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $1,499,000.00
$1,503,000.00Swift Contractors, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $1,503,000.00
$1,548,000.00G.A. Johnson Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $1,548,000.00
$1,591,000.00Peska Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $1,591,000.00
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McLaughlin, SD McLaughlin Water System Improvements (CIC Job #: 2012-1467 )
Opened: Jul 31 Estimated at: A: $2,701,985.40; B: $893,250.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Bid Schedule A - Watermain Piping

$2,483,563.41Dahme Construction Aberdeen, SD
(605) 225-3917

$2,483,563.41
fax: (605) 225-5519

Low

$2,604,747.40First Dakota Enterprises, Inc. Fort Pierre, SD $2,604,747.40
$2,743,842.75B & B Contracting, Inc. Aberdeen, SD $2,743,842.75
$2,923,014.53Carstensen Contracting Inc. Pipestone, MN $2,923,014.53
$3,230,817.39Site Work Specialists, Inc. Rapid City, SD $3,230,817.39
$3,334,940.50H & W Contracting, LLC Sioux Falls, SD $3,334,940.50

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Bid Schedule B - Water Tower

$879,300.00Maguire Iron, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 334-9749

$879,300.00
fax: (605) 334-9752

Low

$1,148,000.00Caldwell Tanks, Inc. Louisville, KY $1,148,000.00

McLaughlin, SD McLaughlin Wastewater System Improvements (CIC Job #: 2012-1481 )
Opened: Jul 31 Estimated at: A1: $2,445,071.10; A2: $2,009,783.55; B: $135,167.50

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Bid Schedule A1

$2,143,485.09First Dakota Enterprises, Inc. Fort Pierre, SD
(605) 223-9600 sid.anderson@firstdakotaenterprises. www.firstdakotaenterprises.com

$2,143,485.09
fax: (605) 223-9511

Low

$2,386,062.96Dahme Construction Aberdeen, SD $2,386,062.96
$2,576,260.48Carstensen Contracting Inc. Pipestone, MN $2,576,260.48
$3,064,503.80B & B Contracting, Inc. Aberdeen, SD $3,064,503.80
$3,171,131.45H & W Contracting, LLC Sioux Falls, SD $3,171,131.45
$3,489,943.90Site Work Specialists, Inc. Rapid City, SD $3,489,943.90

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Bid Schedule A2

$1,820,628.45First Dakota Enterprises, Inc. Fort Pierre, SD
(605) 223-9600 sid.anderson@firstdakotaenterprises. www.firstdakotaenterprises.com

$1,820,628.45
fax: (605) 223-9511

Low

$1,903,962.65Dahme Construction Aberdeen, SD $1,903,962.65
$2,098,887.36Carstensen Contracting Inc. Pipestone, MN $2,098,887.36
$2,378,151.05B & B Contracting, Inc. Aberdeen, SD $2,378,151.05
$2,610,148.00H & W Contracting, LLC Sioux Falls, SD $2,610,148.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Bid Schedule B

$139,514.00B & B Contracting, Inc. Aberdeen, SD
(605) 226-1468

$139,514.00
fax: (605) 225-7073

Low

$148,364.50Dahme Construction Aberdeen, SD $148,364.50
$158,667.50Lien Transportation Aberdeen, SD $158,667.50
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Medora, ND Theodore Roosevelt National Park Replace Several Roofs (CIC Job #: 2012-
1451 )

Opened: Jul 26 Estimated at: Between $25,000 and $100,000Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$25,961.00Doug Perry Roofing Dickinson, ND $25,961.00
fax: 

Award

Minot, ND Headhouse & Greenhouse Building & Electrical Flood Repair (CIC Job #: 2012-
1355 )

Opened: Jul 6 Estimated at: Gen & Mech: $286,240.00; Elec: $79,712.00; Single: $465,952.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
1) General & Mechanical Construction

$209,100.00R & K Contractors Minot, ND
(701) 838-3011

$209,100.00
fax: (701) 838-8199

Low

$264,000.00Rolac Contracting Minot, ND $264,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
2) Electrical Construction

$88,783.00Mayer Electric Minot, ND
(701) 838-8401

$88,783.00
fax: (701) 838-8402

Low

base bid alternates totalcompany location
3) Single Contract

$271,000.00R & K Contractors Minot, ND
(701) 838-3011

$271,000.00
fax: (701) 838-8199

Low

$324,000.00Rolac Contracting Minot, ND $324,000.00

Minot AFB, ND Construct Ring Dike at F-04 (CIC Job #: 2012-1191 )
Opened: Jul 17 Estimated at: The statement of magnitude is between $250,000 and $500,000.Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$480,000.00Joe Funk Construction, Inc. Dallas, TX $480,000.00
fax: 

Award

Mission, SD Mission Municipal Airport Demolition Project (CIC Job #: 2012-1556 )
Opened: Jul 30

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$186,434.16Rosebud Concrete Winner, SD
(605) 842-2991

$186,434.16
fax: (605) 842-3437

Low

$219,607.22T.J. Trucking, Inc. Mission, SD $219,607.22
$226,934.50RLH, Inc (Rosebud Log Homes) Mission, SD $226,934.50
$242,989.35VanderPol Dragline Mitchell, SD $242,989.35
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Mitchell, SD North Ohlman Storm Sewer Extension (CIC Job #: 2012-1540 )
Opened: Jul 31 Estimated at: $92,540.45

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$104,744.00Winter Brothers Underground Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 331-5407

$104,744.00
fax: (605) 331-5409

Low

$112,386.00Slowey Construction, Inc. Yankton, SD $112,386.00
$123,529.50Runge Enterprises Sioux Falls, SD $123,529.50
$124,386.20Menning Backhoe Corsica, SD $124,386.20
$129,460.70First Rate Excavate, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $129,460.70
$136,922.10H & W Contracting, LLC Sioux Falls, SD $136,922.10
$144,827.00Haarsma Construction Sioux Falls, SD $144,827.00
$213,001.75Quam Construction Co. Willmar, MN $213,001.75

Mobridge, SD Correct Structural Distress Deficiencies - Mobridge Readiness Center (CIC Job 
#: 2012-1312 )

Opened: Jun 28

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$79,600.00Sharpe Enterprises, Inc. Ft. Pierre, SD
(605) 945-1260 contracts@sharpe-ent.com www.sharperentals.com/

$79,600.00
fax: (605) 945-1265

Low

$109,000.00JDH Construction, Inc. Aberdeen, SD $109,000.00
$148,000.00First Dakota Enterprises, Inc. Fort Pierre, SD $148,000.00
$224,300.00Anderson Contractors, Inc. Pierre, SD $224,300.00

Mohall, ND Mohall, Lansford, Sherwood High School Shop Addition & Classroom & 
Remodeling (CIC Job #: 2012-1415 )

Opened: Jul 12 Awarded, Amount not 
Available

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Prime Contract

$0.00R & K Contractors Minot, ND
(701) 838-3011

$0.00
fax: (701) 838-8199

Low

Pine Ridge, SD Oglala Sioux Tribe Veterans Cemetery Project SD 09-02 (CIC Job #: 2012-1416 )
Opened: Jul 20 Estimated at: $3,964,745.95

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$5,000,000.00GBK Joint Venture Rapid City, SD $5,000,000.00
fax: 

Low

$5,620,000.00Carlow Scull JV Rapid City, SD $5,620,000.00
$6,400,000.00Glenn C. Barber & Associates, Inc. Rapid City, SD $6,400,000.00
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Rapid City, SD Walmart #1604 - General Remodel (Sub/Supply Bids to Munlake Contractors) 
(CIC Job #: 2012-1544 )

Opened: Jul 24 ALB, Amount not 
Available

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$0.00Munlake Contractors Inc. Independence, MO
(816) 254-5444 www.munlake.com

$0.00
fax: (816) 254-5938

Low

Rapid City, SD Rapid City Regional Airport Water Main Construction (CIC Job #: 2012-1551 )
Opened: Jul 31 Estimated at: $1,055,000.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$867,273.95Rapid Construction Company Rapid City, SD
(605) 343-5162 rconst@rushmore.com no website on file

$867,273.95
fax: (605) 341-6343

Low

$926,058.50Site Work Specialists, Inc. Rapid City, SD $926,058.50
$1,035,896.07Lind-Exco Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,035,896.07
$1,146,111.00Mainline Contracting, Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,146,111.00
$1,224,936.00Hills Materials Company Rapid City, SD $1,224,936.00
$1,356,729.00R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,356,729.00
$1,517,439.98Heavy Constructors, Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,517,439.98

Riverdale, ND Rehabilitate Spillway Gates, Garrison Dam, ND (CIC Job #: 2012-0771 )
Opened: May 18 Estimated at: $7.5 to $10MAwarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$18,271,224.19S & S Coatings, Inc. Spokane, WA $18,271,224.19
fax: 

Award

Selby, SD Selby Wastewater System Improvements (CIC Job #: 2012-1495 )
Opened: Jul 26
              Numerous Bid Items, bid results are available on the CIC website, or you may contact the CIC office 
for a complete bid tabulation.

Sheridan, WY Water Treatment Plants Improvements Sheridan WTP & Big Goose WTP (CIC 
Job #: 2012-1414 )

Opened: Jul 24
            Numerous Bid Schedules, bid results are available on the CIC website, or you may contact the CIC 
office for a complete bid tabulation.
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Spearfish, SD BHSU Woven Shades (CIC Job #: 2012-1538 )
Opened: Jul 26 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$13,080.00Versatile Carpets Spearfish, SD
(605) 642-7300

$13,080.00
fax: (419) 844-4347

Award

Vermillion, SD Vucurevich Children's Center Building Re-Roof USD (CIC Job #: 2012-1003 )
Opened: Jul 19
No offical award has been made. Listed is the apparent low bidder:

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$99,750.00Tim Kapperman Construction Hartford, SD $99,750.00
fax: 

Low

Vermillion, SD Parking Lot Repairs - BP #14 & #15 (CIC Job #: 2012-1510 )
Opened: Jul 19

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$49,481.00Myrl & Roy's Paving Sioux Falls, SD $49,481.00
fax: 

Low

$49,686.00Double H Paving Tea, SD $49,686.00
$49,842.26Seal Pros. Harrisburg, SD $49,842.26

Vermillion, SD Parking Lot Repairs #4 & #8 (CIC Job #: 2012-1511 )
Opened: Jul 19

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$49,657.22Seal Pros. Harrisburg, SD
(605) 767-3502

$49,657.22
fax: (605) 767-3501

Low

$53,401.00Myrl & Roy's Paving Sioux Falls, SD $53,401.00
$54,173.10Double H Paving Tea, SD $54,173.10

Vermillion, SD USD Parking Lot Restriping - BP #2 (CIC Job #: 2012-1512 )
Opened: Jul 23

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$36,000.00Traffic Solutions Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 368-9765 bweippert@trafficsolutionssd.com

$36,000.00
fax: (605) 368-9804

Low
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Vermillion, SD USD Parking Lot Restriping - BP #1 (CIC Job #: 2012-1513 )
Opened: Jul 23

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$29,000.00Traffic Solutions Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 368-9765 bweippert@trafficsolutionssd.com

$29,000.00
fax: (605) 368-9804

Low

Vermillion, SD Selective Roof Restoration on the North Complex USD (CIC Job #: 2012-1552 )
Opened: Aug 1

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$164,271.32Guarantee Roofing & Siding Sioux City, IA $164,271.32
fax: 

Low

$189,950.00Heartland Roofing Consultants, Inc. Elkhorn, NE $189,950.00
$265,892.00BHI Construction Harrisburg, SD $265,892.00

Vermillion, SD Vermillion Airport Harold Davidson Field Parallel Taxiway & Fuel System 
Improvements (REBID) (CIC Job #: 2012-1572 )

Opened: Jul 31

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Bid Schedule A - Rabid

$441,045.67VanderPol Dragline Mitchell, SD
(605) 996-2036

$441,045.67
fax: (605) 996-2662

Low

$461,596.05Slowey Construction, Inc. Yankton, SD $461,596.05
$467,233.00Midland Contracting, Inc. Huron, SD $467,233.00
$468,827.64Welfl Construction Company Yankton, SD $468,827.64

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Bid Schedule B - Fuel System Improvemenets - Rabid

$95,000.00VanderPol Dragline Mitchell, SD
(605) 996-2036

$95,000.00
fax: (605) 996-2662

Low

$95,300.00Welfl Construction Company Yankton, SD $95,300.00
$96,588.00Slowey Construction, Inc. Yankton, SD $96,588.00

$104,500.00Dallas I. Hanson Construction, Inc. Ortonville, MN $104,500.00

Williston, ND WAWSP Phase II Indian Hill Fill Depot Expansion (CIC Job #: 2012-1514 )
Opened: Jul 30

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Contract No. 1 - General Construction

$1,179,203.00Lakeshore Toltest Corporation Williston, ND
(701) 347-2111 omar.garcia@lakeshoretoltest.com

$1,179,203.00
fax: (701) 425-0154

Low

$2,299,600.00PKG Contracting Fargo, ND $2,299,600.00
$2,683,000.00Williams Civil Division Bozeman, MT $2,683,000.00
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base bid alternates totalcompany location
Contract No. 2 - Mechanical Construction

$233,000.00Williams Plumbing & Heating Bozeman, MT
(406) 587-0969

$233,000.00
fax: (406) 587-0519

Low

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Contract No. 3 - Electrical Construction

$590,000.00Electrical Installation & Maintenance Maple Plain, MN
(763) 479-3744 eim@citlink.net

$590,000.00
fax: (763) 479-3745

Low

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Contract No. 4 - Combined General, Mech & Elect

$2,612,547.67Lakeshore Toltest Corporation Williston, ND
(701) 347-2111 omar.garcia@lakeshoretoltest.com

$2,612,547.67
fax: (701) 425-0154

Low

$3,169,600.00PKG Contracting Fargo, ND $3,169,600.00
$3,552,000.00Williams Civil Division Bozeman, MT $3,552,000.00
$4,121,000.00Robert Gibb & Sons, Inc. Fargo, ND $4,121,000.00

Wright, WY Wright Recreation Center Remodel/Addition (Sub/Supply Bids Only) (CIC Job #: 
2012-1259 )

Opened: Jul 24
        ***Numerous Bid Packages for this project. Complete Bid Results are available on the CIC website 
            & upon request in our office***

Wright, WY Wright Rest Area & Visitor Center (CIC Job #: 2012-1438 )
Opened: Jul 19

base bid alternates totalcompany location
Base Bid

$785,248.00S & S Builders, LLC Gillette, WY
(307) 686-5659 www.ssbuildersllc.com

$785,248.00
fax: (307) 682-9335

Low

$864,868.00Wright Brothers The Building Company Sheridan, WY $864,868.00
$930,147.59Michael's Construction, Inc. Gillette, WY $930,147.59
$954,377.10Van Ewing Construction, Inc. Gillette, WY $954,377.10

$1,067,396.84Scull Construction Service, Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,067,396.84


